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1811 S. Alma School Rd., #154, Mesa  Jheri Tenge 480.695.7033 jtenge@submort.com 

  Kinzie Olinger 480.353.9403 kolinger@submort.com 

  Steve Ortiz 480.332.0763 sortiz@submort.com 

  Aaron Payne 480.862.9976 apayne@submort.com 

  Wendy Devereaux 520.836.3210 wdevereaux@submort.com 

     

7500 N. Dreamy Draw Dr., Ste. 110, Phoenix  Debi LaRosa 602.606.6741 dlarosa@submort.com 

  Dani Lewter 602.606.6745 dlewter@submort.com 

  Dale Prost 602.606.6721 dprost@submort.com 

  Jefri Wosachlo 602.606.6758 jwosachlo@submort.com 

  Mary Jo Cupani 602.606.6700 mjcupani@submort.com 

  Greg Wentzel 602.606.6719 gwentzel@submort.com 

  Ryan Royse 602.942.7777 rroyse@submort.com 

  Oscar Lopez Luna 602.942.7777 olopez@submort.com 

  Margie Johnson 602.606.6817 mjohnson@submort.com 

  Xochilt Gonzalez 480.355.8110 rgonzalez@submort.com 

  Cornel Horga 602.606.6823 chorga@submort.com 

  Jim Burns 602.606.6744 jburns@submort.com 

  Deann Risner 602.606.6728 drisner@submort.com 
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  Jim Burns 602.606.6744 jburns@submort.com 

  Jennifer Spiller  602.606.6778 jspiller@submort.com 

     

8502 E. Princess Dr., Ste. 180, Scottsdale  Gaynor Collins 480.355.8112 gcollins@submort.com 

  Melissa Diamond 480.355.8105 mdiamond@submort.com 

  Jennifer Dziak-turner 480.355.8102 jdziak-tuerner@submort.com 

  James Kirkegaard 480.355.8108 jkirkegaard@submort.com 

  Robyn Robertson 480.467.1082 rrobertson@submort.com 

  Mark Hufford 480.385.8104 mhufford@submort.com 

  Colin Korolsky 480.355.8104 ckorolsky@submort.com 
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